
              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1

AGHERASIMOAIA-

BALINT
C. ROBERT

2 ALEXANDRU N. MIRIAM

3 AMARIEI D.D. ELENA-TEODORA

4 ANDREI C.D. PATRICK-MIHAI

5 ANGHEL A. ȘTEFAN

6 APARASCHIVEI I. DARIUS-FLORIN

7 APETRI B.C. ALESSIA-MARIA

8 APOSTOL A. ANASTASIA

9 BAICU D. VLADIMIR-DIMITRIE

10 BARBU I.C. MATEI-ȘTEFAN

11 BARCAN B.G. EDY-GABRIEL

12 BĂLĂIŢĂ G.M. ŞTEFAN-CRISTIAN

13 BÂRJOVEANU M. VICTOR-MARIAN

14 BOCA A.P. DANIELA ANDREEA

15 BOCA N. ALEXANDRU MARIAN

16 BOLMOAGĂ C.S. AMALIA-ELENA

17 BONTAŞ A. ANASTASIA

18 BONTAȘ A ECATERINA

19 BONTAȘ A SOFIA 

20 BONTAŞ A. NATALIA

21 BOTEZ C. MAIA-ILINCA

22 BREAHNĂ C. LETIZIA

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA I

SALA NR. 1 - BP.12 CLASA a XII-a B

15,00-16,00



              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1 BUJOREANU A.V. DARIUS-PETRIȘOR

2 BURBULEA L LEONARD

3 BUSUIOC G DARIA ELENA

4 BUZDUGAN G. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI

5 BUZDUGAN G. MAIA-ELENA

6 CALOIAN I ELISA BIANCA

7 CATRINȚAȘU FM PAUL ALEXANDRU

8 CĂLUGĂRU C DAVID ALEXANDRU

9 CEAUNAȘ D. AMALIA-IOANA

10 CEPEHA D. DAVID

COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA II

SALA NR. 2 - BP.13 CLASA a X-a H

15,00-16,00



11 CERNAT C.C. KEVIN-ŞTEFAN

12 CERNAT E. DARIA-YANNA

13 CHEPTEA C.A. ANDREEA ALEXANDRA

14 CHITIC C.P. ALEXIA-IOANA

15 CHITIC R.C. RYANNA-CRISTINA

16 CIOBANU C. IOANA-ELIZA

17 CIOBOTARU C NECTARIA

18 CIUCHE E.C. CRISTIAN

19 COCHIOR C. EMA-ȘTEFANIA

20 COMAN I.O. MARIA

21 CONDREA R.C. RALUCA MARIA

22 CONSTANTIN I.C. EDUARD-ANDREI

23 COSTACHE C. ALICE-MARIA

              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU



NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1 COȘA C. EDUARD-NICOLAS

2 COVACI O.I. THOMAS-CODRIN

3 CRISTEA C.C. VICTOR-ANDREI

4 CROITORU O.L. RADU-ŞTEFAN

5 CUCU M.F. ALEXANDRA

6 DAVID A. MIRUNA-MARIA

7 DIAC C.C. SMARANDA

8 DINCĂ V.P. VICTOR

9 DODOI DS IOANA

10 DOLIŞ V. AMALIA

11 DOLTU D. BIANCA-ELENA

12 DOMINTEANU E.C. RAREȘ

13 DONIGA GI DARIUS ANDREI

14 DOROBĂȚ R.M. MARIA-ALEXANDRA

15 DRAGOMIR Ș. MAYA-ȘTEFANA

16 DUMBRAVĂ M. MIHAI RAREȘ

17 DUMEA M.C. DARIA-IOANA

18 DUMITRESCU S. ȘTEFANIA

19 ELISEI C.Ș. TEODORA

20 FARȚADE L.E. DARIUS MATEI

21 FECHET M. MARIA-TIMEEA

22 FERICĂ V. ERIK DAVID

23 FLORESCU S. ELISABETA-TEODORA

17,00-18,00

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA III

SALA NR. 3 - BP.14 CLASA a VII-a A

15,00-16,00

16,00-17,00



COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1 GHEORGHE D. AMALIA-ELENA

2 GHERASIM A. ALEXIA-MARA

3 GHICU Ş.C. IANNIS-ŞTEFAN

4 GHIDU V.D. DENISA ELENA

5 GRĂMADĂ I.R. IULIAN EDUARD

6 GRIGORAȘ O.M. NICHOLAS

7 GRIGORE S.C. ŞTEFAN-ALEXANDRU

8 GROZAVU V. ANDRA-ȘTEFANIA

9 GRUDINSCHI F.G. DAVID-FELIX

10 GURĂMULTĂ C RALUCA

11 HANGANU R.C. RANYA-MARIA

12 HĂNUȚU C.A. ANDREI-ŞTEFAN

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA IV

SALA NR. 4 - BP.15 CLASA a VIII-a 

15,00-16,00

16,00-17,00



13 HÂRŢESCU P. MATEI-DIMITRIE

14 HUHUREZ CC DARIUS ALEXANDRU

15 HUIBAN G IONUȚ LUCA

16 IACOB D. DAVID

17 IANCU S ALESSIA

18 IONAŞ D. ALESIA-MARIA

19 IONICHE I.M. IOANA

20 JĂLBOAIE S. TUDOR

21 LAZĂR C. ALEXANDRA

22 LAZĂR C.R. CRISTIANA-CĂTĂLINA

23 LEONTE I. LIVIU

              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA V

SALA NR. 5 - BP.5 CLASA a VI-a 

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00



NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1 ION M. MIHNEA-ALEXANDRU

2 MACOVEI M GESICA GABRIELA

3 MARCHIDAN E DARIA

4 MATEEȘ S.F. ERICA PAULA

5 MATEI G. ALICIA-GABRIELLA

6 MĂCIUCĂ F.D. DIANA-MARIA

7 MĂGIRESCU F.R. LUCA

8 MIHALEA S. EDUARD-CEZAR

9 MIRON N.D. ALEXIA IOANA

10 MOCANU M. ROBERT CRISTIAN

11 MOCANU P.M. GABRIELA OANA

12 MOGA A.M. SEBASTIAN-ANDREI

13 MOISĂ S.C. JULIA-ELENA

14 MOISE P.F. PETRU-ALEXANDRU

15 MURA N.I. NICOLA-OLIVIA

16 MURARU DS MIRUNA ANDREEA

17 MURGU I.C. MIRUNA

18 NASTASE C MARIAN CONSTANTIN

19 NEAGU C.G. ȘTEFAN ERIC

20 NEDELCU M.A. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU

21 NEMŢANU C. TEEA-MARIA

22 NICOLAE G. TEODOR

23 NISTOR C.D. MARIA TEODORA

15,00-16,00

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00



COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1 NISTOR D. EMMA-IOANA

2 ORENSTAIN Ş. ANDREI

3 PATACHE M.C. RAISA-ELENA

4 PETRUŢU G. ALEXIA-GABRIELA

5 PÎRVU NG AMALIA GABRIELA

6 PODOLEANU D.A. GEORGE-DANIEL

7 POJOREANU G. DAVID-IOAN

8 POPESCU C. ANDREI CRISTIAN

9 POPESCU C. MARINA-IZABELA

10 POPESCU R. RAISA-BIANCA

11 PORUBIU R. ILINCA-RUXANDRA

12 POSTOLACHE R.M. MARIA

13 POȘA M.V. RADU-ALEXANDER

14 POZDERIE-SEMENIUC D. SOPHIA

15 PRISACARIU I. ANASTASIA ELENA

SALA NR. 6 - BP.7 CLASA a XI-a D

15,00-16,00

16,00-17,00

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA VI



16 PRISECARU CM ȘTEFAN CONSTANTIN

17 PUNGĂ Ș.E. ALEXANDRO

18 PUȘCALĂU D.E. AMALIA-TEODORA

19 RUGINĂ R.V. ALEXANDRU-VASILE

20 SĂVESCU A.A. RAREȘ MIHAI

21 SĂVUC C.C. TUDOR-MIHAI

22 SELEPIUC C. ANDREEA

23 SOLOMON M.G. ANA-KARINA

              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1 STAN D.F. MIRUNA

2 STAN M.D. ALEXANDRU GABRIEL

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

15,00-16,00

COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA VII

SALA NR. 7 - BP.6 CLASA a VI-a A



3 STANCIU N. IOANA

4 STOICA R.C. LUKAS-ANDREI

5 ȘTEFAN D.C. TUDOR CONSTANTIN

6 TĂMAȘ GL ANYA ȘTEFANIA

7 TODERAȘC I. DARIA ELENA

8 TODERICĂ P. MATEI-TUDOR

9 TODERICĂ-CUCU I.P. ALEXANDRU-IONUȚ

10 TOMIȚĂ-MĂGIRESCU C ȘTEFANA CODRINA

11 TOMOZĂI G.L. SILVIU-ANDREI

12 TUIA G.V. GEORGE-BOGDAN

13 TURCU S.A. ANDREEA-ANASTASIA

14 ȚÂMPU C.F. ELENA-CĂTĂLINA

15 UNGURAȘU A. VICTOR ALEXANDRU

16 UNGUREANU D. GEORGE-ANDREI

17 UNGUREANU M. MARIA ROBERTA

18 UNGUREANU N.G. VICTOR-ANDREI

19 URECHE C. TUDOR-ANDREI

20 URICIUC B.R. DARIA 

21 VASILACHE A. TUDOR ANDREI

22 VASILAȘ C. PAUL GABRIEL

23 ZGAROIU B.C. DRAGOȘ MIHAI

15,00-16,00

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00



COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE  ALECSANDRI" BACAU

              PROBĂ DE VERIFICARE A CUNOȘTINȚELOR DE LIMBĂ ENGLEZĂ 2025

NR. 

CR

T ORA NUMELE 

INITIA

LA PRENUMELE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PROGRAMARE - PROBA ORALA - SUBCOMISIA IV

SALA NR. 4 - BP.5 CLASA A XII-A F

15,00-16,00

16,00-17,00



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

17,00-18,00

18,00-19,00

16,00-17,00


